callsign

2/1/2021 9:41 EJA505
2/1/2021 10:56 N555GS
2/1/2021 11:15 N999JA

2/1/2021 14:26 EJA533
2/1/2021 14:49 N10OED
2/1/2021 14:54 N34WP

2/1/2021 15:41 LN36LJ
2/1/2021 15:53 NKS8800
2/1/2021 17:49 PV0O999

ac_type
C68A
F2TH
C25B
C68A
GA6C
EA50
L35
A320
F900

registration
N505QS
N555GS
N999JA
N533QS
N100ED
N34WP
N36U
N649NK
N999EH

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival

propulsion

L S G U S U -

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

deviation_cause

Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request
FAA assigned
Pilot request
Pilot request



